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Hotel

Stables
and Truck
Entrance

Food & Drinks

WC

Lunging ring

Warm-up

Competition Arena

Spectator Tribune

Show Office

Indoor Warm-up

Shower & WC (Riders & Groom)
Stables

Entrance

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Jiva Hill

Jiva Hill
Stables

Geneva

Stables and Truck Entrance
Trailer Parking

Car Parking

Canter Track

Hotel

Le Hangar, Saturday Night Party
Exhibitors

Photographer

Rescue center / pompiers



